15/04/2023

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23
24

25

BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482

A482

A482

CAPL
WRIA

WRIA

WRIA
WRIA

WRIB

WRIB

WRIC

CRLP
A378D

A227

15578

15580
15584

15593

15607

15608

15612

15616

15617

15630

15644

15572

15650

15666

11498
11470

11474

11481
11487

11533

11552

11468

15582
15619

11510

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow
List of Fresh Cases marked Clear on 14/04/2023

B/M0293/2012

B/F0024/2012
B/A0971/2012

B/F0024/2012

B/C0064/2012

B/P0302/2012

B/S2563/2022

B/M1088/2021

B/P0167/2012

B/V0369/2012

B/A0676/2012

B/P0477/2012

B/A0919/2012

B/R0543/2012

B/A0460/2012
B/R0015/2012

B/V0201/2012

B/S0546/2012
B/S1053/2012

B/R0562/2012

B/D0571/2016

B/P0785/2018

B/A2624/2022
G/GA /1900

9450938657

9839830113
9415149765

9839830113

9335681361

9235884842

9956146414

8858989098

9335917468

9838992127

8127427024

9415792266

7054199022

9451604109

9918856999
8400122777

9794852912

9984020708
9415182769

9415425713

9451801994

9451075207

7237064282

2023 B/S0331/2012 9415580797

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

MANOJ KUMAR

SINGH

13/04/2023

FAROOQ AYOOB 13/04/2023

ANURAG
KUMAR SINGH

FAROOQ AYOOB

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
SINGH YADAV

PRADYUMN
SHUKLA

SUBODH

KUMAR PANDEY
MANOJ KUMAR

NISHAD

PIYUSH KUMAR

SINGH

VINOD KUMAR
YADAV

ANAND KUMAR

PREM
CHANDRA
CHAUHAN

ANUJ DAYAL

RAKESH KUMAR

SAINI
ALOK SINGH

RADHAKRISHNA

OJHA

VIKAS VIKRAM
SINGH

SAVITA JAIN

SHYAM MOHAN

PRADHAN

RAKESH KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

PRAVEEN
DWIVEDI

ANAMIKA SINGH

G.A.

SANTOSH

KUMAR PANDEY

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023
13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023
13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023

13/04/2023
13/04/2023

13/04/2023

LUKAM NISHAD ALIAS PREM
KUMAR

JAAN MOHAMMAD
MRIGANK SAHAY

SHIVRAJ

KHALIL

GAURAV DWIVEDI

ANITA

NIKHIL @ MONU

VISHAL

MUKESH KUMAR

RAHUL GUPTA

ASIF HUSSAIN @ ASIF

REETA PANDEY AND 4 OTHERS

AZAM KHAN AND 6 OTHERS

KAILASH SINGH
MOHD. JUNAID

DHANANJAY SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KULDEEP KUMAR

FAUJDAR SINGH AND 4 OTHERS

JAY RAMNARAYAN SHUKLA

CANARA BANK A BODY
CORPORATE, CONSTITUTED
THRU. ITS CONSTITUTED
ATTORNEY VIKASH ANAND

ANJALI PAL AND ANOTHER

STATE OF U.P. THRU.PRIN.SECY.
HOME

MO. AJAJ
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26
27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

A483
ABAIL

CMRAD

CRLA

CRLA

CRLA

CRLA
CRLA

CRLR

CRLR

CRLR
CRLR

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

15676
15577

11588

15467

15469

15504

15550
15568

15450

15505

15521
15524

15375

15396

15398

15421

15448

15454
15458

15552

15373

15387

15403

15436

15442

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

B/H0187/2014
B/M0293/2012

B/A0600/2012

B/S0424/2012

B/S1560/2012

B/A0210/2012

B/10044/2012
B/K0374/2013

B/B0032/2012

B/A0403/2012

B/V0245/2012
B/D0702/2021

B/A1372/2012

B/A0310/2012

B/A1368/2012

B/P0123/2012

B/S1251/2012

B/S0166/2012
B/A2012/2016

B/S2265/2018

B/M0633/2012

B/A0459/2012

B/M0633/2012

B/S0046/2012

B/V0522/2012

9335777222
9450938657

9335201708

9451902047

9415195066

9454376476

8840600729
9415415129

9918550127

8077884172

9506206750
8960135151

9415094865

9451911119

8052647000

8127476073

9451982280

9839544088
9451300325

8960334254

9839671071

9415086252

9839671071

9794914000

9935222221

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

HARI SHANKAR
MANOJ KUMAR

SINGH

AMIT
SRIVASTAVA

SATENDRA
NATH RAI

SUSHIL KUMAR

MISRA
AJAY VIKRAM

IRFAN ALAM

KAILASH NATH

MISHRA

BAL KESHWAR

SRIVASTAVA

KAUSHAL
KISHORE

VINAY KUMAR

DHEERAJ
AWASTHI

ASHOK KUMAR

SINGH

AJEET KUMAR

SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

PANDEY

SUDHAKER
PRAKASH

SANJAY KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR

SHUKLA

SUPRIYA SINGH

MOHD.

GHAYASUDDIN

KHAN
ALOK SINGH

MOHD.

GHAYASUDDIN

KHAN

SADHU SHARAN

CHAUBEY

VIVEK KUMAR

RAI

13/04/2023
13/04/2023

13/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

TANU DUBEY
VINOD KUMAR

SUKHDEO PANDEY

BABU KHAN

SHATROHAN

SURYA PRAKASH ALIAS GUDDU

VERMA

SAFIULLA RAINI ALIAS BALLI
PRABHAT SINGH

AMBARLAL @ SURESH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

SMT. MANJU DEVI SHUKLA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA

AHIBARAN

TAUFIQ

MUNNA KUMAR

SONU

NAIM

SHIV RAJ
SHIV NATH ALIAS CHHOTU

ANKUR TIWARI

MOHAMMAD NAFEEJ @ MOOSA
AND ANOTHER

GUDIYA SINGH CHAUHAN AND 3
OTHERS

SHANKAR LODHI @ SHANKAR
RAJPOOT AND ANOTHER

RAM KRIPAL

VIJAY KUMAR MAHAJAN
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51 A482

52 A482

53 A482

54 A482

55 A482

56 A482

57 A482

58 A482

59 A482

60 A482

61 A482

62 A482

63 A482

64 CAPL

65 CAPL

66 CAPL

67 CAPL

68 WRIA

69 WRIA

70 WRIA

71 WRIA

72 WRIA

73 WRIB

74 WRIC

75 WRIC

15471

15472

15478

15482

15483

15499

15501

15509

15514

15545

15557
15561

15562

11324

11328

11345

11366

11353

11405
11424

11436

11443

11361
11289

11290

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

B/S1697/2013

B/A2282/2018

B/S0798/2012

B/S0907/2012

B/A1384/2012

B/C0019/2012

B/A0914/2012

B/R1573/2017

B/G0252/2017

B/S0845/2012

B/M0736/2012
B/K0278/2012

B/K0278/2012

B/D0676/2020

B/A1084/2012

B/A2597/2022

B/M0329/2012

B/D0174/2012

B/A0029/2012
B/R0464/2012

B/N0280/2012

B/P0729/2017

B/A0325/2012
B/N0045/2012

B/M1014/2018

9451504716

7459030045

9956771229

9839229901

9415352234

9415662910

9415335556

9452076502

9839162276

9451911023

9451340802
9450388975

9450388975

7905581296

9415717372

8299342522

9415782844

9415087975

9450060738
9335916766

9452206605

9598288999

9452533617
9415089873

9839340961

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

SANTOSH
KUMAR
KANAUJIA

ARADHANA
CHATURVEDI

SHEIKH WALI UZ
ZAMAN

SHIV SHANKAR
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

CHANDRA
BHANU SINGH

ANSHUMAN
SINGH

RAMA NIWAS
PATHAK

GYAN SAGAR
GUPTA

SHITLA PRASAD
TRIPATHI

MUKESH SINGH

KRISHNA
KUMAR SINGH

KRISHNA
KUMAR SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR
TIWARI

ARUN KUMAR
PANDEY

AJAY VEER
SINGH

MANUSHRESTH
MISRA

DHARM RAJ
MISHRA

ABDUL SAMAD

RAJ KR SINGH
SURYVANSHI

NRIPENDRA
MISHRA

PRASHANT
CHANDRA

AJEY SINGH

NARENDRA
GUPTA

MOHIT MISHRA

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

BAL GOVIND

RAM BABU AND ANOTHER

SRI SUHAIL MAQSOOD AND 3
OTHERS

BABU LAL AND ANOTHER

RAHUL JHA

LAXMAN PRASAD AND 2 OTHERS
SMT. SHRUTI VERMA AND

ANOTHER

ATUL SONI @ ATUL KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS

SANTOSH KUMAR

SHRI DURGA PRASAD MAURYA
AND 2 OTHERS

SANTOSH KUMAR NISHAD

RAM JEEVAN

ANITA RAWAT

RAMA SHANKER TIWARI

EHTERAM RAZA

SUDHAKAR PATHAK

ANJARUL HAQUE AND 9 OTHERS

RAHUL SHARMA

DR. SHASHANK DWIVEDI
SEEMA SRIVASTAVA

RAJ KUMAR

VIRENDRA KUMAR BAJPAI

HIRANJAN KUMAR AND 3 OTHERS
RAJARAM YADAV

M/S NEW INDIA
PHARMACEUTICAL THRU.
RAMESH CHNADRA PATHAK
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76  WRIC

77 WRIC

78 WRIC

79 WRIC

80 WRIC

81 WRIC
82 WRIC

83 WRIC

84 WRIC
85
86 CRLP
87 CRLP
88 CRLP

89 CRLP

90 CRLP
91 CRLP
92 CRLP
93 CRLP

94

95

96

97 WTAX

98 A227

99 A227

100 A227

SAPLD

SPLAD

SPLAD

SPLAD

11294

11303

11319

11329
11376
11381
11384

11392

11438

11355

15437

15465

15470

15473
15518

15526

15540

15541

11308

11314

11320

11406

11300

11310
11327

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

B/A0010/2012

B/A2268/2018

B/H0096/2012

B/P0921/2022
B/A2611/2022
B/N0093/2012
B/S1301/2012

B/A2769/2022

B/H0170/2013

B/V0320/2012

B/R1020/2012

B/G0193/2012

B/P0110/2012

B/R1733/2021
B/A1275/2012

B/B0356/2021

B/A0244/2012

B/K0139/2012

G/CSC /1900

B/V0035/2012

B/V0035/2012

B/A2935/2023

B/A1419/2012

B/S1979/2014
B/O0057/2012

98399941639

9415875675

8423239915

7905023858
7428520580
9453559623
9935389515

9999291227

7607983186

9839293134

9450112338

9839654495

9451045833

7505876029
9473622400

9415392920

9415611573

9415912064

9450357173

9450357173

9415683503

9161883142
9935557982

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

ABDUL ALIM
KHAN

AJAY KUMAR

HARISH
CHANDRA
YADAV

PRIYANKA
ALKA SINGH

NARESH SINGH

SUKHVEER
SINGH

AKSHAY BAJPAI

HOM NARAYAN

AWASTHI

VINOD KUMAR

RATNESH

KUMAR RAWAT

GYANENDRA
PATHAK

PAWAN KUMAR

PANDEY
RAJAN SINGH

ASHISH RAMAN

MISHRA

BRIJ BHUSHAN

SINGH

AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

KAUSHLENDRA

TEWARI
C.S.C.

V.P. NAG

V.P. NAG

ARVIND KUMAR

PANDEY

ASHUTOSH
DHAR DUBEY

SUNIL KUMAR

ONKAR NATH
TIWARI

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023

SMT. SHAHJAHAN

KIRAN DEVI
SUNEEL KUMAR

SATENDRA KUMAR
VIRENDRA PRATAP CHAND
RAVI

MEVA LAL

MAA PURNA JAN KALYAN SEWA
SANSTHAN THRU. SECY. NEERAJ
SHUKLA HARDOI

DATA RAM

SMT. SUSHILA SHUKLA AND 2
OTHERS

NEERAJ KUMAR

NANKE AND 3 OTHERS

VAIBHAV MISHRA

PANKAJ KUMAR
POOJA AND ANOTHER

MONU SINGH @ VEERBHADRA
SINGH

ANGAD SINGH

SHREE PRAKASH RAI

STATE OF U.P. THRU.ADDL. CHIEF
SECY.PUBLIC WORKS DEPTT.
AND 5 OTHER

STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. PUBLIC WORKS
DEPTT. LKO. AND 5 OTHERS

STATE OF U.P. THRU. ADDL.
CHIEF SECY. PWD DEPTT. U.P.
CIVIL SECRETT. LKO. AND 5
OTHERS

G.B. LAWNS PVT. LTD. THRU. ITS
DIRECTOR SRI RAJESH LADHANI

SUNIL KUMAR JAISWAL

SHIV KUMARI AND 2 OTHERS
RAM DHAN
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15/04/2023

101 A227

102 A227

103 A227

104 A227

105 A227

106 A227

107 A227

108 A227

109 WPIL

110 WPIL

111 WPIL

112 WPIL

113 CMRA

114 FAFO

115 CRLA

116 CRLR

117 BAIL

118 BAIL

119 A482
120 CAPL
121 CAPL
122 WRIA
123 WRIA
124 WRIB
125 WRIB
126 WRIB

127 WRIC

11333 2023

11341 2023

11383 2023

11404 2023

11409 2023

11428 2023

11430 2023

11440 2023

11342 2023

11378 2023

11402 2023

11413 2023

11395 2023

11187 2023

15321 2023

15308 2023

15293 2023

15297 2023

15320 2023
11168 2023
11269 2023
11095 2023
11122 2023
11174 2023
11220 2023
11230 2023

11113 2023

B/M0005/2012

B/R1780/2022
B/S2538/2021
B/S1465/2012

B/M0465/2012

B/V0168/2012

B/M0665/2012

B/A0675/2012
B/A0210/2012
B/M0803/2013

B/D0082/2012

B/K0057/2012

B/M0685/2017

B/M0736/2012

B/A2650/2022
B/S0632/2012

B/vV0898/2022
B/V0011/2012

B/S1577/2018

B/D0712/2022

B/H0170/2013

B/R0550/2012

B/M0969/2017

B/A1434/2012

B/D0291/2012

B/M0213/2012

B/S1737/2013

9454323610

9198109545
8726330919
7388899982

9506447858

9935416481

9839447764

9451096173
9454376476
9454973632

9415089450

9454372827

9415091242

9451340802

9005995733
9335267638

8563859518
9838744437

8090666031

9455713151

7607983186

9415185257

9415671160

9044213331

9839752845

9453557455

9452269581

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

MADAN GOPAL
TRIPATHI

RICHA TIWARI
SANDHYA DEVI

SURESH
CHANDRA
MISHRA

MOHD. NASIR

VIJAYENDRA
PRAKASH
TRIPATHI

MOHIUDDIN
KHAN

ANAND KUMAR
AJAY VIKRAM

MANUVENDRA
SINGH

DESH RAJ
SINGH YADAV

KAMLESH
KUMAR

MRATUNJAY
SINGH

MUKESH SINGH

AMIT KUMAR

SHAILENDRA
MISRA

VISHAL YADAV

VAIBHAV
SRIVASTAVA

SUSHIL KUMAR
VERMA

DILIP KUMAR
MISHRA

HOM NARAYAN
AWASTHI

RAKESH KUMAR
SINGH

MANISH KUMAR
MISHRA

ASHUTOSH
MISRA

DILIP KUMAR
PANDEY

MANJEET
SINGH

SAURABH
SHUKLA

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023
11/04/2023

11/04/2023
11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

DEEPAK SINGH

SMT. RENU TIWARI
SMT. RABIYA ALIAS RAVIYA
PRABHAT TRIPATHI

MOHD. AKBAR AND 3 OTHERS
ACHCHYUTANAND TIWARI

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA AND 2
OTHERS

RAM KALAP
ANIL KUMAR VERMA
SALIK RAM

AMIT KUMAR

RAM KRISHAN

VIKAS SHARMA

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH AND 2

OTHERS

RASPAL @ PAL SINGH

SAJID JUVENILE THRU. HIS
MOTHER

VIJAY BEHADUR
ANKUR @ HABBU SAROJ

ROSHAN AND 2 OTHER

MANJU DEVI

LAYAK RAM TIWARI

RAM RATAN TIWARI

SHRI KRISHNA CHANDRA SINGH

SHESH NATH

JUMMAN AND 5 OTHERS

HEERA LAL AND OTHERS

DHODHAI CHAUHAN
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128

129
130

131

132
133

134

135

136

137
138
139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

WRIC

WRIC
WRIC

WRIC

WRIC
WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

CRLP

CRLP
CRLP
CRLP

CRLP

JAPLD

A227

A227

A227

A227

A227

A227

WPIL

RERAD

RERAD

11119

11126
11177

11191

11205
11228

11264

11265

15224

15288
15329
15357

15358

15315

11132

11152

11226

11253

11260

11268

11237

11117

11216

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

B/L0016/2012

null

B/A0421/2012

B/A0981/2012

B/V0192/2012
B/G0082/2012

B/K0344/2012

B/R0299/2012

B/N0158/2012

B/J0323/2022
B/A0302/2012
B/S0409/2012

B/U0099/2012

B/A0727/2012

B/A0785/2012

B/L0032/2012

B/D0291/2012

B/S0417/2012

B/P0032/2012

B/A0244/2012

B/S0455/2012

B/A1797/2013

B/A1797/2013

9450447627

7007254819

9415414515

9696081682
9839837383

9450458860

9415541466

9044445500

8218477417
9415160064
9415792027

9936279999

9451243428

9415463970

9935497336

9839752845

9451085914

9451067942

9415611573

9450390491

9559999213

9559999213
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LALENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

ALOK KIRTI
MISHRA

ANURAG
SHUKLA

VIKAS SHARMA

GIRDHARI LAL
SHUKLA

KUNWAR
BAHADUR
SINGH

RAJENDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN

NEERAJ KUMAR
SAXENA

JATIN GAJWANI
AJEET KUMAR

SARVESH
KUMAR SHUKLA

UPENDRA
PRAKASH
PATHAK

ANGAD KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

ANIL KUMAR
SINGH VISEN

LALJI PRASAD
SHUKLA

DILIP KUMAR
PANDEY

SARYU PRASAD
TIWARI

PANKAJ KUMAR
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

SATISH KUMAR
SHARMA

ANURAG SINGH

ANURAG SINGH

11/04/2023

11/04/2023
11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023
11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

11/04/2023

UMESH CHANDRA VERMA

SONAM CHISTTY
RAMKARAN AND 2 OTHERS

SMT. REKHA RASTOGI

MADAN PAL AND 11 OTHERS
SANT RAM AND 14 OTHERS

SMT. SHARIFA BANO

RAM MOOL SINGH

PRATYUSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

MOHD. RIYAZ SIDDIQUI
PRAVEEN KUMAR RAI

SMT. SHAILY TIWARI AND
ANOTHER

DUKH HARAN SINGH

QAIYYUM ALAM

FARM MANAGER LIVE. AGRICUL.
FARM CHAK GAJARIA LKO. AND
ANOTHER

BABA RUSTAMDAAS @
FAKKARDAAS

SHIVRAM AND 9 OTHERS

PHOOLPATI AND ANOTHER

NAKCHED

GANGA PRASAD AND 3 OTHERS

SIYA RAM

U.P. AWAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD
LKO. REGISTERED OFFICE THRU.
HOUSING COMMISSIONER DR.
NEERAJ SHUKLA

U.P. AWAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD
LKO. THRU. ADDL. HOUSING
COMMISSIONER DR. NEERAJ
SHUKLA
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15/04/2023

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168
169

170

171

172

173

RERAD

A378

BAIL

A482

CAPL

WRIA

WRIC

CRLP

A227

A227

A227

ABAIL

BAIL

WRIA

WRIC

A227

A227

BAILC
CRLA

BAIL

CRLAD

BAIL

JAPLD

11218

15037

15108

15001

11067

11079

10971

14998

10927

10929

11076

14968

14680

10822

10890

10728

10878

14515
14361

14222

14343

13596

12787

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

B/A1797/2013

G/GA /1900

B/F0045/2018

B/S2068/2016

B/A0442/2012

B/R0750/2012

B/N0491/2022

B/K0454/2017

B/M0440/2012

B/M0343/2012

B/D0451/2012

B/M0939/2014

B/R1482/2014

B/R1353/2013

B/D0356/2012

B/R1301/2013

B/N0038/2018

B/A1660/2013
B/R0700/2012

B/A0780/2012

B/N0380/2017

B/N0037/2012

B/S0403/2012

9559999213

9415807708

9415340699

9450186664

8765685805

7784083802

9670439100

9415750453

9415010435

9450022328

9838203278

7524961782

9451842631

9450534176

9453463850

7905877145

9415900681
9415912434

9936568925

9451082820

9794005647

9450454021

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet
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ANURAG SINGH

G.A.

FURKAN
PATHAN

SURYA
PRAKASH

ALOK KUMAR
TRIPATHI

RAM NATH
PANDEY

NEERANJAN

KRISHNA
GOPAL

MOHAMMAD
EHTESHAM
KHAN

MATA PRASAD
YADAV

DURGA PRASAD

SHUKLA

MUKESH DHAR

DWIVEDI

RISHABH
KAPOOR

RISHI KUMAR
TRIPATHI

DINESH KUMAR

SHUKLA

RAVI SHANKAR

MISHRA

NAQIBULLAH
KHAN

AJAY SHUKLA

RAM KUMAR
MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR
SHARMA

NEERA YADAV

NANKAU
PRASAD
MISHRA

SARVESH

KUMAR DUBEY

11/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

07/04/2023

07/04/2023

07/04/2023

07/04/2023

07/04/2023

06/04/2023
05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

01/04/2023

27/03/2023

U.P. AWAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD
LKO. THRU. ADDL. HOUSING
COMMISSIONER

STATE OF U.P.
THRU.PRIN.SECY.DEPTT. OF
HOME

MOHAMMAD NADEEM AND
ANOTHER

PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA AND 2

OTHERS

RAM DEV GUPTA

GOVIND MISHRA AND 2 OTHER

M/S VAIBHAV TRADERS THRU. ITS
PROPREITOR VAIBHAV KUMAR
AND ANOTHER

MOHAMMAD FAIYAZ

BHARAT PETROLEUM

CPRPORATION LTD. THRU.

TERRITORY MANGER

RAM SAMOKHAN AND ANOTHER

SHANTI DEVI

RAHUL GUPTA

BRIJESH KANAUJIA

RAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

MOHAMMAD RAHMAN ANEES

KHAN AND ANOTHER

LAXMIKANT

JAGAN ALI

REETA
SHANI SHARMA

NIRIJESH

RAHUL

SURAJ

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA
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174 FAPL 8590 2023 B/V0128/2012 9415961733 VIJAY KUMAR 21/03/2023 SMT. NOORSABA
TRIPATHI
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